Sent for Payment Date Range: Prior Month

Employee Transaction Number

Carter, Joseph A 789409
Dreyfus, Thomas M 788901
Dreyfus, Thomas M 788901
Roseto, Brian A 784271
Osche, Michael W 790027

Start Date

6/5/25
6/5/25
6/5/25
5/12/25
5/12/25

End Date

6/5/25
6/5/25
6/5/25
5/23/25
5/23/25

18 - Senate Bill 711 Report

Expense Type
Vehicle Mileage
Union Contracted Lunch
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage
Vehicle Mileage

Licensed Gaming Entitiy
PA-Mohegan Sun
Conduct audit field work - Mohegan Sun Casino
Conduct audit field work - Mohegan Sun Casino
Conducting revenue tax audits.
GGV8178801

Charged to Entity

Approved Amount (rpt)
21.00
12.00
22.40
42.00
56.00



