## 18 - Senate Bill 711 Report

Sent for Payment Date Range: Prior Month

Employee	Transaction Number	Start Date	End Date	Expense Type	Licensed Gaming Entitiy	Charged to Entity	Approved Amount (rpt)
Carter, Joseph A	789409	6/5/25	6/5/25	Vehicle Mileage	PA-Mohegan Sun		21.00
Dreyfus, Thomas M	788901	6/5/25	6/5/25	Union Contracted Lunch	Conduct audit field work - Mohegan Sun Casino		12.00
Dreyfus, Thomas M	788901	6/5/25	6/5/25	Vehicle Mileage	Conduct audit field work - Mohegan Sun Casino		22.40
Roseto, Brian A	784271	5/12/25	5/23/25	Vehicle Mileage	Conducting revenue tax audits.		42.00
Osche, Michael W	790027	5/12/25	5/23/25	Vehicle Mileage	GGV8178801		56.00